
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
110 
105 
104 
101 
103 
106 
109 
108 
112 
102 
111 
107 

Name 
BRAG Enterprises Ltd. 
Huntsville High School 
Mae Jemison High School 
Bob Jones High School 
James Clemons High School 
Huntsville City Schools 
Walker County  Center of Technology  
N ew Century  Technology  H igh School 
Grissom High School 
Wetumpka High School 
Sparkman High School 
Huntsville City Schools 

Class 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 
F24H 

Best Tm 
2:15.808 
2:19.041 
2:19.312 
2:21.147 
2:37.647 
2:42.344 
2:52.565 
2:55.963 
2:57.606 
2:57.661 
3:35.010 

10:20.676 

Diff 

3.233 
3.504 
5.339 

21.839 
26.536 
36.757 
40.155 
41.798 
41.853 

1:19.202 
8:04.868 

Best Speed 
23.842 
23.288 
23.242 
22.940 
20.539 
19.945 
18.764 
18.401 
18.231 
18.225 
15.060 

5.217 

In Lap 
7 
7 
1 
9 
9 
7 
1 
8 
3 
6 
5 
1 

Sponsor 
The Bragin' Fifers 
Racing Panthers 
Jaguar Nation 
Patriot Racing "The Sylvia" 
Jets Racing 
Team USA 
WCCT 
Falcon Fever 

Golden Arrow/WHS STEAM Machine 
Green Lightning/Spark Industry Robotics 
Team USA 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Tennessee Valley Region SCCA 

2016 Jaguar Classic 
High School 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (35:00 Time) started at 15:56:57 

Jemison 0.899 miles 

11/12/2016 16:00 

 Provisional Results


