

## **Provisional Results**

2016 Jaguar Classic Sorted on best lap time

High School Jemison 0.899 miles

Qualifying 11/12/2016 16:00

Qualifying (35:00 Time) started at 15:56:57

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor
1	110	BRAG Enterprises Ltd.	F24H	2:15.808		23.842	7	The Bragin' Fifers
2	105	Huntsville High School	F24H	2:19.041	3.233	23.288	7	Racing Panthers
3	104	Mae Jemison High School	F24H	2:19.312	3.504	23.242	1	Jaguar Nation
4	101	Bob Jones High School	F24H	2:21.147	5.339	22.940	9	Patriot Racing "The Sylvia"
5	103	James Clemons High School	F24H	2:37.647	21.839	20.539	9	Jets Racing
6	106	Huntsville City Schools	F24H	2:42.344	26.536	19.945	7	Team USA
7	109	Walker County Center of Technology	F24H	2:52.565	36.757	18.764	1	WCCT
8	108	New Century Technology High Scho	F24H	2:55.963	40.155	18.401	8	Falcon Fever
9	112	Grissom High School	F24H	2:57.606	41.798	18.231	3	
10	102	Wetumpka High School	F24H	2:57.661	41.853	18.225	6	Golden Arrow/WHS STEAM Machine
11	111	Sparkman High School	F24H	3:35.010	l:19.202	15.060	5	Green Lightning/Spark Industry Robotics
12	107	Huntsville City Schools	F24H	10:20.676	3:04.868	5.217	1	Team USA

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Tennessee Valley Region SCCA